
MD Verzy
VERZY 1.4.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Victor MAILFAIT
ANIMATION SILLERY ORIENTATION
Circuit : jaune
Distance : 3020m (Dénivelé 10m)
Temps : 0:42:27 (14'03"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Valentin MICHEL 0:28:45
2. Jules MAVET 0:31:24
3. Léo LELEU-VILLARS 0:32:33

1. 87 00:04:53 303m 16'07"/km
2. 84 00:01:11 00:06:04 77m 15'22"/km
3. 80 00:02:03 00:08:07 140m 14'39"/km
4. 76 00:02:06 00:10:13 153m 13'44"/km
5. 75 00:04:04 00:14:17 363m 11'12"/km
6. 83 00:02:45 00:17:02 326m 8'26"/km
7. 41 00:05:56 00:22:58 226m 26'15"/km
8. 55 00:05:32 00:28:30 387m 14'18"/km
9. 54 00:05:18 00:33:48 203m 26'07"/km

10. 52 00:03:21 00:37:09 196m 17'06"/km
11. 51 00:02:13 00:39:22 185m 11'59"/km
12. 50 00:01:45 00:41:07 132m 13'15"/km
13. 100 00:00:51 00:41:58 83m 10'14"/km
14. 999 00:00:29 00:42:27 153m 3'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4561
https://www.helga-o.com

